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. Supplier / CustoEer / Tralsporter - Copy

TAX TNVOICE

Email : purchasc(qr)modiproperties.com

PAN: ACQFS2044C GSTINTNL 36ACQFS2044CIZ7

Summit Sales LLP
#54-187/3 & 4.II Floor. Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderab"d - tffil$lldriL iIiirOICE

lofl

Villa Orchids LLP

Behind JanapriJa. Kouliur. Hlderabad

GS'I'IN: 36AANFG48I7CIZH PAN AWQER234IA

Rupees : Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred Seventy and Paise Seventy Only

(
for Summit sdes\r,P

4-',A.,
u)

(
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Customer Detsils Inroice No. 21533

lnvoice Datc. t8-0t-2022

PO No. 84514

PO Datc t4-ot-2022

R€q ID 12950

Re4 Date 13-01-2022

Loc Req No 6381|

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qq Rate Gross TaxVo Tar Amt

10.098.00 t8 1,81? .64

) 7321 . Plumbhg - sanitary'. Washbasin - other - nos 69101000 I 998.55 998.55 l8 r79.74

I 728.',t\ 728.70 l8 l3 t.l6

.l 7323 - Plumbing - sanitary - Washbasin rag bolts - 7318 168 00 504.00 l8 90.72

7319 - Plumbing - sanitary - Wall hung rag bolts - NA 73 rti
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I
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2.390.4413,280.25SGST Total Taxable Amount

15.670.70Total Inloic€ Amount1,195.221,195.22

Subject to Hldsrabad Juridiction Authorised sisndory

I 7296 - Pluurbing - sarutaq - EWC -Wall hurg - NA -
T r

3 3366.0q
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3 7348 - Plumbing - sanitary'- Pedastal - NA - nos 69101000
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1ilililililt 4-01-2022 ll:47:10

ny

ilil]ilr
84514

08.01 .22 77:30:OlYllla Orchids LLP
5-4-78713 & 4. IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
G S T No. : 36AANFG4817C1ZH

rSupplier Details

Summit Sales LLP

5-4-fA7l3&4,11 nd floor,Soham Mansion,MG Road, Secunderabad

GSTrN 36ACQFS2044C127

040.66335551 9618244433

Doc No

Doc Date

845t4

l4-ot -2022

rlnd Attn r Ham€ndra,Prabhakar

Purchase Order for the Supply of follorrying Items

Item ]{ame

1 7296 - Plumbin I - sanitary - EWC -Wall hung - NA - nos

7321 - Plumblng - sanitary - Washbastn - other - nos

7348 - Plumbing - sanltary - Pedastal - NA - nos

417323 - Plumbhg - sanitary - Washbasin rag bolts - NA -
pain;

5 7319 - Plumbing - sanltary - Wall hung rag bolts - NA -
nos

3

3

3

3

3,366.00 0.00

70

0.00 3,5

atv Dis0,6
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I60

594.72

7952,00

00

00

0

0

0

GST Amount

11,915.64

1,L22.t4

oo

00

00

00

2

3

998

728

34.a7

3.00

168.00

003t7

Rate

Total Order Value. . .

RU : Ninteen Tho d Seven Hundred Fou Seven and Paise One nl

Terms and Condltlons :-

Spcctllcauon, All ltems 8re Paq,waro brand- Casc€de mod€|, whit6 colour

Payma[t TsrmE Ai€r Dclir€ry & Prpduciion of bill

Tax GST includod in ebo\6 pric6.

D.ellvrry Dato Within 3 days

D.llvory Location Vil,a Orciids

ko!*ur, Ahval

phon€.

Prn llty For D6lay Nil

TaBportatlon Transport cost shall bo boma by us.

lvartlr y t{il

AdvancaPald Nil

- Pa^) stll-.

gi\t no "LFz3

AL ' ttl'lvY

&4+ - j7tbtl

Bol hdvl|- q01b l;

Othor Toms W€ rossrve the right to rBj€d items not conbrming to quality and spacificaliorc. Above order for V.No 258 purpose.

Complotion Dato Nil

lroasurm8r Nil

Security Nil

Rcmarks Original invoice + copy of proof of delivery is rsquired to procsss invoice for payment . Do nol sond original invoice to

sitei Orlginat invoicei hust b6 sent to HO offce or purdrase site offico. Proof ol d€livery /DC can be sant by email.

Acccptad th€ abovc Terma And Condltlons

tot Su,nmlt S.hs LLP

\

2\ b\ 5o>)-

PUrcnase uroer

Quot€ tlo Nil

SupplyTyp€

63811

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

Quote Oate t4-o7-2022

Su pply

LLP

t9,747,OL



AsI
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no
Villa orchids llp

6381I
Site & Phase Villa orchids

Req. Date 13 lztwuy 2022
Material required before 14 lanuuy 2022 ID no 721so
Prepared by, K.Sneha Approved by (sign) Suresh
Flat / Block no villa no 258

Type A 1820 Sfl 3BHK Order Value I Villa
B 1820 Sft 3BHK Order Value: Villa

az

o
o

?qgt
D

r)

I
'.

E
af.r

ca
p.
t-!

tr

Ef;#lo -gS vE-E
b.a tr
7oFo

F
.o

Es#
f'E v
E.ora
C/ooo.

F
&

Egs
'1 a'rs v
i'o 6
Oor6

o.
F
,€

E

E

o

"o
=

o

e5

aa

oz
E

B
!-,t

I Wall ( - White ) sets 3 3 3 l
2 Wash Basin with - Whito sets 3 3 3 3

3 WC Rack bolt sets 3 3 3

4 wash Basin rack bolt sets 1 3 3 3

Total 12.00 12.00

\

? 1 iAil ttll

WC with seat covers
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